
Date Day III IV V VI VII IX XI 

01/10/2024 Tuesday Maths Social Sci Hindi Social Sci Maths Science Chem/BS/Pol.Science

02/10/2024 Wednesday Drawing  / GK Drawing  / GK Drawing  / GK Drawing  / GK Drawing  / GK Music /       Painting Music /Painting 

03/10/2024 Thursday

04/10/2024 Friday English Hindi Maths English Social Sci Hindi Phy. Ed./IP/ Phsychology

05/10/2024 Saturday *** *** *** Sanskrit Hindi IT

06/10/2024 Sunday

07/10/2024 Monday Science English Social Sci Maths Science English Physics/Acc./Geog.

08/10/2024 Tuesday *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

09/10/2024 Wednesday Hindi Science English Hindi English *** ***

10/10/2024 Thursday Moral Edu* Moral Edu* Moral Edu* Moral Edu Moral Edu Social Sci Maths /Bio/Eco/History

11/10/2024 Friday

12/10/2024 Saturday

13/10/2024 Sunday

14/10/2024 Monday Social Sci Maths Science Science Sanskrit Maths English

NOTE:-

1.  The school timings for the classes (III-V) 8.00 AM-11.00 A.M. and (VI & VII,IX, XI) will be 8:00 AM to 11:30 AM. 

2.  The schedule of the examinations :

08:00 AM--- Entry in the examination room.
08:15 AM--- Distribution of question paper & answer sheet.

08:30 AM--- Exam starts
9:30 AM---   bell.
10:30 AM---  bell.
11:30 AM-- Exam Ends

3. Music/Painting/I.T. Exam duration 2 Hours.

4. G.K./Drawing Exam duration 75 min Each for classes III to V. 

5. G.K./Drawing Exam duration 90 min Each for classes  VI & VII. 

7. Preparatory Leave  will be on Monday 30/09/2024
8. All dues (School Fees) are to be cleared before 25-09-2024.

9. PTM on 26-10-2024 Principal

6. Moral Edu* Exam duration 90 min 
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